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Série A - 1/2
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Squillaci, Frank, -, 1000 Lausanne 26, https://pyngpong.info, click-tt@pyngpong.info

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Thu.
Thu.

31.05.2018
31.05.2018

20:00
20:00

1
2

Veyrier XI
Châtelaine XI

UGS-Chênois XII
ZZ-Lancy XI

5:0 NA
0:5
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